
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit

1 28 Freuler, Jan VC Reichenburg 00:11:48.35 1 00:11:52.90 1 00:23:41.25

2 6 Carr, Paul VC Jona 00:12:00.39 2 00:12:06.89 2 00:24:07.28

3 2 Atzeni, Giuseppe Atzeni Race 00:12:02.05 3 00:12:08.20 3 00:24:10.25

4 39 Riget, Dario activ Sport 00:12:12.78 4 00:12:17.19 4 00:24:29.97

5 26 Stehli, Felix Acros Temos 00:12:21.28 5 00:12:26.54 5 00:24:47.82

6 1 Atzeni, Thomas Atzeni Race 00:12:30.00 6 00:12:31.42 6 00:25:01.42

7 3 Wittweiler, Rene AR Cycling 00:13:00.99 9 00:12:46.36 7 00:25:47.35

8 33 Ros, Marco Atzeni Race 00:12:55.91 8 00:13:01.22 8 00:25:57.13

9 31 Vonlanthen, Lucas VC Reichenburg 00:12:55.84 7 00:13:02.63 9 00:25:58.47

10 41 Fäh, Guido VC Reichenburg 00:13:10.65 10 00:13:19.13 12 00:26:29.78

11 42 Helbling, Andreas VC Eschenbach 00:13:21.07 11 00:13:08.85 10 00:26:29.92

12 35 Byber, Remi VC Wädenswil 00:13:48.56 14 00:13:18.69 11 00:27:07.25

13 36 Gallati, Roger VC Reichenburg 00:13:32.78 12 00:13:54.61 16 00:27:27.39

14 30 Rickenbach, Cyrill Atzeni Race 00:13:46.26 13 00:13:58.77 17 00:27:45.03

15 25 Romer, Pascal activ Sport 00:14:04.75 19 00:13:49.08 14 00:27:53.83

16 40 Hofstetter, Fabian VC Eschenbach 00:14:09.08 20 00:13:51.07 15 00:28:00.15

17 16 Schmidt, Marcel Atzeni Race 00:13:59.72 15 00:14:01.28 18 00:28:01.00

18 8 Steuer, Manuela Atzeni Race 00:14:03.82 18 00:14:03.81 19 00:28:07.63

19 4 Schönmann, Kari Atzeni Race 00:14:02.15 16 00:14:10.76 20 00:28:12.91

20 21 Hohl, Sandra Atzeni Race 00:14:03.30 17 00:14:14.46 22 00:28:17.76

21 18 Hermann, Ivan Atzeni Race 00:14:14.38 21 00:14:21.48 24 00:28:35.86

22 22 Seliner, Martin VC Maseltrangen 00:14:21.63 22 00:14:19.19 23 00:28:40.82

23 11 Frehner, Corina AR Cycling 00:14:31.68 25 00:14:11.99 21 00:28:43.67

24 13 Zellweger, Susanne VC Reichenburg 00:14:25.36 24 00:14:26.47 25 00:28:51.83

25 32 Zumbühl, André VC Reichenburg 00:14:24.66 23 00:14:41.84 27 00:29:06.50

26 34 Kistler, Agnes VC Reichenburg 00:14:43.19 27 00:14:41.38 26 00:29:24.57

27 27 Schiesser, Werner VC Reichenburg 00:14:35.93 26 00:14:54.98 33 00:29:30.91

28 38 Oeschger, Martin VC Reichenburg 00:14:44.85 28 00:14:50.49 31 00:29:35.34

29 37 Stahel, Patrick Atzeni Race 00:14:52.27 30 00:14:43.95 28 00:29:36.22

30 10 Züger, Andi Atzeni Race 00:14:51.82 29 00:14:50.96 32 00:29:42.78

31 29 Zumbühl, Norbert VC Reichenburg 00:14:56.66 32 00:14:47.79 30 00:29:44.45

32 23 Studer, Rony VC Reichenburg 00:15:00.07 34 00:14:56.11 34 00:29:56.18

33 19 Allen, Justin VC Reichenburg 00:14:55.22 31 00:15:18.08 35 00:30:13.30

34 20 Davis, Andrew VC Jona 00:15:43.24 39 00:14:47.15 29 00:30:30.39

35 15 Senn, Rico VC Reichenburg 00:15:12.90 35 00:15:18.61 36 00:30:31.51

36 17 Atzeni, Kristin Atzeni Race 00:15:14.31 36 00:15:26.89 37 00:30:41.20

37 5 Gianelli, André Atzeni Race 00:14:59.41 33 00:15:42.08 39 00:30:41.49

38 14 Wick, Kläus VC Reichenburg 00:15:21.11 37 00:15:27.25 38 00:30:48.36

39 12 Mattli, Adolph Atzeni Race 00:15:39.84 38 00:15:53.70 40 00:31:33.54
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40 9 Rickli, Nicola Siebnen 00:18:09.21 42 00:13:35.43 13 00:31:44.64

41 7 Kistler, Andy VC Reichenburg 00:16:14.21 40 00:16:14.94 41 00:32:29.15

42 24 Klauser, Mirco VC 00:16:34.67 41 00:16:59.68 42 00:33:34.35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit

1 28 Freuler, Jan VC Reichenburg 00:11:48.35 1 00:11:52.90 1 00:23:41.25

2 6 Carr, Paul VC Jona 00:12:00.39 2 00:12:06.89 2 00:24:07.28

3 2 Atzeni, Giuseppe Atzeni Race 00:12:02.05 3 00:12:08.20 3 00:24:10.25

4 39 Riget, Dario activ Sport 00:12:12.78 4 00:12:17.19 4 00:24:29.97

5 26 Stehli, Felix Acros Temos 00:12:21.28 5 00:12:26.54 5 00:24:47.82

6 1 Atzeni, Thomas Atzeni Race 00:12:30.00 6 00:12:31.42 6 00:25:01.42

7 3 Wittweiler, Rene AR Cycling 00:13:00.99 9 00:12:46.36 7 00:25:47.35

8 33 Ros, Marco Atzeni Race 00:12:55.91 8 00:13:01.22 8 00:25:57.13

9 31 Vonlanthen, Lucas VC Reichenburg 00:12:55.84 7 00:13:02.63 9 00:25:58.47

10 41 Fäh, Guido VC Reichenburg 00:13:10.65 10 00:13:19.13 12 00:26:29.78

11 42 Helbling, Andreas VC Eschenbach 00:13:21.07 11 00:13:08.85 10 00:26:29.92

12 35 Byber, Remi VC Wädenswil 00:13:48.56 14 00:13:18.69 11 00:27:07.25

13 36 Gallati, Roger VC Reichenburg 00:13:32.78 12 00:13:54.61 16 00:27:27.39

14 30 Rickenbach, Cyrill Atzeni Race 00:13:46.26 13 00:13:58.77 17 00:27:45.03

15 25 Romer, Pascal activ Sport 00:14:04.75 17 00:13:49.08 14 00:27:53.83

16 40 Hofstetter, Fabian VC Eschenbach 00:14:09.08 18 00:13:51.07 15 00:28:00.15

17 16 Schmidt, Marcel Atzeni Race 00:13:59.72 15 00:14:01.28 18 00:28:01.00

18 4 Schönmann, Kari Atzeni Race 00:14:02.15 16 00:14:10.76 19 00:28:12.91

19 18 Hermann, Ivan Atzeni Race 00:14:14.38 19 00:14:21.48 21 00:28:35.86

20 22 Seliner, Martin VC Maseltrangen 00:14:21.63 20 00:14:19.19 20 00:28:40.82

21 32 Zumbühl, André VC Reichenburg 00:14:24.66 21 00:14:41.84 22 00:29:06.50

22 27 Schiesser, Werner VC Reichenburg 00:14:35.93 22 00:14:54.98 28 00:29:30.91

23 38 Oeschger, Martin VC Reichenburg 00:14:44.85 23 00:14:50.49 26 00:29:35.34

24 37 Stahel, Patrick Atzeni Race 00:14:52.27 25 00:14:43.95 23 00:29:36.22

25 10 Züger, Andi Atzeni Race 00:14:51.82 24 00:14:50.96 27 00:29:42.78

26 29 Zumbühl, Norbert VC Reichenburg 00:14:56.66 27 00:14:47.79 25 00:29:44.45

27 23 Studer, Rony VC Reichenburg 00:15:00.07 29 00:14:56.11 29 00:29:56.18

28 19 Allen, Justin VC Reichenburg 00:14:55.22 26 00:15:18.08 30 00:30:13.30

29 20 Davis, Andrew VC Jona 00:15:43.24 33 00:14:47.15 24 00:30:30.39

30 15 Senn, Rico VC Reichenburg 00:15:12.90 30 00:15:18.61 31 00:30:31.51

31 5 Gianelli, André Atzeni Race 00:14:59.41 28 00:15:42.08 33 00:30:41.49

32 14 Wick, Kläus VC Reichenburg 00:15:21.11 31 00:15:27.25 32 00:30:48.36

33 12 Mattli, Adolph Atzeni Race 00:15:39.84 32 00:15:53.70 34 00:31:33.54

34 9 Rickli, Nicola Siebnen 00:18:09.21 36 00:13:35.43 13 00:31:44.64
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Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit

35 7 Kistler, Andy VC Reichenburg 00:16:14.21 34 00:16:14.94 35 00:32:29.15

36 24 Klauser, Mirco VC 00:16:34.67 35 00:16:59.68 36 00:33:34.35

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Runde 1 Rng1 Runde 2 Rng2 Endzeit

1 8 Steuer, Manuela Atzeni Race 00:14:03.82 2 00:14:03.81 1 00:28:07.63

2 21 Hohl, Sandra Atzeni Race 00:14:03.30 1 00:14:14.46 3 00:28:17.76

3 11 Frehner, Corina AR Cycling 00:14:31.68 4 00:14:11.99 2 00:28:43.67

4 13 Zellweger, Susanne VC Reichenburg 00:14:25.36 3 00:14:26.47 4 00:28:51.83

5 34 Kistler, Agnes VC Reichenburg 00:14:43.19 5 00:14:41.38 5 00:29:24.57

6 17 Atzeni, Kristin Atzeni Race 00:15:14.31 6 00:15:26.89 6 00:30:41.20

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
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